786 SERIES
RUGGED MILITARIZED /
INDUSTRIAL PC ENCLOSURE
The 786 Series Rugged Militarized/Industrial
PC Enclosure from Atrenne is a proven
performer in the airborne and vehicle
operations of the military. It is designed to
excel in the harshest environments while

22" Deep
17" Wide
PART NUMBERING / ORDERING INFORMATION:
Height:
4U = 7.00"
Series:  •  Options
 3310117-01 = Slide Rail Kit, Solid Bearing, + 6"
Extender Bracket (18"-24")
Also Availible Call Factory
24" Rackmount, EIDE/SCSI Peripherals,
Keyboard, PCI Graphics Card, etc.
(Consult Factory)
786 X XX X X X X XX X
Backplane Type
0807 = 8 Slot with 7 PCI
0804 = 8 Slot with 4 PCI
0803 = 8 Slot with 3 PCI
0604 = 8 Slot with 4 PCI
0603 = 6 Slot with 3 PCI
Power Supply
A = 350 Watts A/C
D = 350 Watts D/C
•   Mounting Provisions
C = 19" EIA Rack Adapters & Mounting Provisions
for slides (Slides ordered seperately)
D = Benchtop and feet (No EIA)
K = 19" Rackmount front and rear Adapters
        Paint
A = Front, top, bottom & sides
F = Front only
4
Environmental